

Ej-86/2023  
(C.N.R. No - WBPS01-000186-2023)  
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

09  
17/11/23

Today is fixed for appearance.  
Both sides file haziras.  
As per resolution passed by the local Bar Association the case is  
adjourned today.  
To 05/02/2024 for hg of petn u/s 7(2) of W.B.P.T Act.  
W/O(if any) in the meantime.

Sd/-  
Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench  
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta