

Ej-86/23
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000186-2023)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

Before Smt P. Shukla, Ld Judge, 2nd Bench

14
28/08/24

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Pltff files hazira.

Pltff files a petn along with suggested issue praying for considering the same during framing of issue on the grounds stated therein.

Copy not served.

Let it be kept with the record.

As per resolution passed by the local Bar Association not to pass any adverse order the case is adjourned today.

To 05/11/24 for framing of issue.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta