

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. :- 86 OF 2023
(CNR No. WBPS01-000186-2023)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)

Before Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench.

Order no. - 15
Dt. 05.11.2024

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Issues are framed in a separate sheet.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 16.12.2024 for P. H. of the suit.

D/C by me:

Sd/-

Judge, Bench – II,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta.

Sd/-

Judge, Bench – II,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta.