

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. :- 86 OF 2023
(CNR No. WBPS01-000186-2023)
Before :Smt. A.Bhattacharya,Ld. Judge. 5th Bench

Order no. - 22
Dt. 08.09.2025

Learned.P.O is on leave.
The case record is placed before me today.
Today is fixed for Further cross examination of P.W.1 as a last chance
i.d. necessary order shall be passed.
Both parties file Hazira.
The case is adjourned.
To 07.11.2025 for Further cross examination of P.W.1 as a last chance
i.d. necessary order shall be passed.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge, Bench - II
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.